
Campeonato Nacional 2023
RESULTADOS

CARABINA 10m
Homens Absoluto - Final

Lisboa - Jamor

SAT 2 DEC 2023, START TIME 14:30

Rk
Bib
No

Name Nat
1st Comp.

Stage
2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total Remarks

1 15446 AFONSO
Pedro

GCP 50.9 102.2
10.4 10.9

10.1 10.4

  9.8 10.2

10.5 10.3

10.1   9.5

122.0 142.7 163.6 184.2 205.3 226.6
  9.8   9.9 10.5 10.4 10.4 10.6 10.5

10.0 10.8 10.4 10.2 10.7 10.7 10.7

247.8

2 13649 CAZASSA
Marcelo

SCP 50.3 102.1
10.0 10.4

10.4 10.6

  9.8 10.3

  9.8 10.4

10.3 10.1

123.4 144.3 165.3 185.0 205.5 226.6
10.4 10.5 10.7   9.9 10.0 10.6 10.4

10.9 10.4 10.3   9.8 10.5 10.5 10.5

247.5

3 14255 ESTEVES
Nuno

GCP 50.9 101.9
  9.6 10.9

  9.9 10.3

10.7 10.8

10.5   9.4

10.2   9.6

121.3 141.8 162.3 181.8 202.5
  9.6 10.0 10.0   9.3 10.4 10.5

  9.8 10.5 10.5 10.2 10.3 10.4

223.4

4 15889 HONÓRIO
Santiago

ASESP 50.0 99.6
  9.6   9.6

10.2   9.7

  9.5 10.1

10.8 10.3

  9.9   9.9

119.6 140.4 160.7 180.7
10.0 10.8 10.3 10.2 10.2

10.0 10.0 10.0   9.8 10.2

201.1

5 14349 GOMES
Marco

GCP 49.5 101.0
10.1 10.7

10.4 10.4

  9.4 10.3

  9.4 10.9

10.2   9.2

119.9 140.1 159.7
  9.8 10.8   9.8 10.2

  9.1   9.4   9.8 10.0

179.9

6 10273 DIOGO
Gonçalo

SCP 49.0 98.7
  9.7 10.2

10.3 10.7

10.2   9.0

  9.8 10.0

  9.0   9.8

118.6 139.1
10.8 10.2   9.4

  9.1 10.3 10.7

159.2

7 10274 CARVALHO
Afonso

GCP 50.2 97.7
10.6 10.0

  9.4   9.7

10.6   8.0

  9.8 10.1

  9.8   9.7

118.3
10.3   9.4

10.3 10.3

138.0

8 10309 FERREIRA
Helder

CTTVD 46.9 93.1
  8.9   9.8

  9.3   8.3

  8.9   9.1

10.6   9.7

  9.2   9.3

  9.8

  9.9

112.8

Note

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend 25B7B2DE

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank
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Campeonato Nacional 2023
RESULTADOS

CARABINA 10m
Homens Absoluto - Qualificação

Lisboa - Jamor

SAT 2 DEC 2023, START TIME 08:45

TotalBib No Name Nation
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

624.4GCPAFONSO Pedro154461 103.6 104.1 105.4 105.4 103.1 102.8 Q

619.4SCPCAZASSA Marcelo136492 104.4 101.8 102.8 103.3 103.0 104.1 Q

614.8GCPESTEVES Nuno142553 102.9 102.4 102.2 103.2 102.4 101.7 Q

609.8SCPDIOGO Gonçalo102734 101.1 100.2 102.4 100.9 103.0 102.2 Q

604.1GCPCARVALHO Afonso102745 100.8 99.8 103.1 100.5 99.3 100.6 Q

603.0GCPGOMES Marco143496 102.0 98.5 102.7 102.4 101.6 95.8 Q

595.6CTTVDFERREIRA Helder103097 99.7 98.1 96.9 101.9 98.9 100.1 Q

594.3ASESPHONÓRIO Santiago158898 103.4 97.7 98.7 101.0 95.9 97.6 Q

593.9ASESPCALDEIRA Simão166949 98.8 99.7 99.3 100.1 97.1 98.9

590.0SCPMIRANDA Nuno1015210 100.8 94.5 99.4 97.3 99.5 98.5

589.7CTTVDGINETE Rui422011 98.9 100.2 98.9 97.3 93.3 101.1

589.2CPCHENRIQUES Manuel1487212 98.1 96.8 98.6 100.1 98.5 97.1

583.2ATPDTEIXEIRA Fábio1312513 96.4 95.8 95.9 100.5 97.0 97.6

581.4ST2CALADO Diogo1727514 91.9 97.6 98.7 96.4 99.5 97.3

574.4CDCPSMGAMBOA Luis1147115 95.8 96.0 94.0 98.9 95.5 94.2

572.8ASESPROLO Joaquim1471816 94.4 92.6 94.9 98.4 98.2 94.3

572.3CTTVDDIAS Mário1225917 92.9 97.6 91.1 97.4 95.5 97.8

571.7ACCTEIXEIRA José168718 94.3 95.9 96.4 96.3 98.0 90.8

571.1ACCALEXANDRE José180719 95.2 91.4 95.7 96.8 95.9 96.1

569.0CPCSABINO Simão1641620 95.9 95.0 89.4 96.3 99.4 93.0

568.3CMBCPCAPITÃO Jorge644521 94.0 95.5 93.3 92.1 97.6 95.8

568.3CTGAIALOPES Pedro1493722 94.9 99.1 90.6 99.4 90.6 93.7

566.9CTTVDSANTOS Reinaldo1429023 92.1 98.4 97.1 93.8 90.4 95.1

565.7UPVCCERQUEIRA José1391924 93.4 91.8 91.1 98.2 94.6 96.6

565.5SCPFONSECA Tomás1496925 95.8 92.5 96.1 94.9 97.8 88.4

563.9CDCPSMCOSTA José1029626 95.7 95.2 93.6 92.8 90.3 96.3

563.3ASESPVILELA Manuel1416527 90.9 92.5 95.9 94.4 95.4 94.2

563.3ADRCJSV
V

ROLDÃO Hélio1068328 93.2 95.3 93.8 92.7 95.4 92.9

563.3CSMFREITAS Rodrigo1511229 96.7 95.0 94.5 89.2 95.1 92.8

559.5CDCGFTEIXEIRA Leonel928930 89.4 91.4 92.4 97.4 95.0 93.9

559.2CSMCORREIA Ricardo1653331 95.5 93.3 89.3 90.9 94.1 96.1

557.1SCPALVES Rui16232 93.4 91.1 91.4 94.6 96.5 90.1

556.0CPCASYANIN Sergey1487333 96.9 97.5 92.4 88.2 95.3 85.7

552.4SCPDIOGO António1027234 91.7 92.2 88.7 95.3 94.3 90.2
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TotalBib No Name Nation
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

549.0GCPCABRITO Pedro28635 86.0 91.1 91.7 93.1 95.1 92.0

547.0ATPDPEREIRA Carlos73036 91.9 92.5 86.0 96.7 89.4 90.5

545.4GCPMORENO Luis1473537 87.4 92.9 88.1 96.4 90.9 89.7

540.4UPVCFILIPE Cristóvão1392638 91.3 96.3 86.9 83.5 89.5 92.9

539.4ACCFERREIRA Lucas1556039 88.9 91.7 89.9 89.6 93.1 86.2

539.2ATPDMACEDO Eduardo54240 91.7 89.4 96.7 87.1 84.0 90.3

534.2CSMMACHADO Ricardo1567641 92.5 85.3 88.9 90.6 87.2 89.7

527.0ASESPCANDEIAS José1416642 88.7 88.3 87.4 83.7 91.3 87.6

525.7ASESPMILHINHOS João1566043 90.1 88.0 87.2 82.3 89.4 88.7

519.2ST2RIBEIRO Rui1226344 78.7 83.7 91.8 88.1 94.7 82.2

514.8CDRRPINA Tito1130045 74.7 89.5 86.2 89.0 86.9 88.5

512.6UPVCNUNES Rui1391846 81.1 87.4 84.3 89.4 85.0 85.4

510.0CBSFÉLIX João1658047 86.2 84.4 84.7 84.7 86.7 83.3

503.1ASESPBONATO João1737148 86.8 84.5 84.0 85.5 89.0 73.3

498.6CSMPEREIRA Edgar1703049 80.9 82.7 83.0 84.6 84.6 82.8

494.2ATPDFONTES Rui1116750 76.1 82.8 86.7 83.4 81.7 83.5

485.5CSMAZEVEDO David1675051 89.9 77.9 86.4 77.0 85.2 69.1

478.3ATPDKATCIPIS Sandro1451152 84.7 76.2 76.0 77.7 81.3 82.4

476.9CTGAIALOPES Tiago1616853 67.6 79.4 78.3 79.4 86.5 85.7

432.0SCPVITORINO Pedro103254 58.4 71.8 80.0 76.0 72.7 73.1

424.6ASESPMILHINHOS Duarte1590555 75.9 65.7 71.7 70.9 72.3 68.1

396.4ARDBALOMBA João1613656 73.2 59.6 75.6 65.4 59.0 63.6

379.4ST2SANTOS Victor96657 37.2 63.8 70.9 67.0 69.0 71.5

DNSCPTPPCORREIA Joaquim15461

DNSST2FARIA Leopoldo16983

DNSCPTPPRAMALHO Ricardo15146

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 60; Total number of athletes: 62

Legend F9A95969

Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start Q Qualification
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Campeonato Nacional 2023
RESULTADOS

CARABINA 10m
Homens Absoluto - Equipas

Lisboa - Jamor
SAT 2 DEC 2023, START TIME 08:45

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

1842.21 GCP 308.5 305.0 310.3 311.0 307.1 300.3

624.4AFONSO Pedro15446 103.6 104.1 105.4 105.4 103.1 102.8

614.8ESTEVES Nuno14255 102.9 102.4 102.2 103.2 102.4 101.7

603.0GOMES Marco14349 102.0 98.5 102.7 102.4 101.6 95.8

1819.22 SCP 306.3 296.5 304.6 301.5 305.5 304.8

619.4CAZASSA Marcelo13649 104.4 101.8 102.8 103.3 103.0 104.1

609.8DIOGO Gonçalo10273 101.1 100.2 102.4 100.9 103.0 102.2

590.0MIRANDA Nuno10152 100.8 94.5 99.4 97.3 99.5 98.5

1757.63 CTTVD 291.5 295.9 286.9 296.6 287.7 299.0

595.6FERREIRA Helder10309 99.7 98.1 96.9 101.9 98.9 100.1

589.7GINETE Rui4220 98.9 100.2 98.9 97.3 93.3 101.1

572.3DIAS Mário12259 92.9 97.6 91.1 97.4 95.5 97.8

1691.54 ST2 271.1 281.9 285.4 283.3 291.2 278.6

581.4CALADO Diogo17275 91.9 97.6 98.7 96.4 99.5 97.3

519.2RIBEIRO Rui12263 78.7 83.7 91.8 88.1 94.7 82.2

590.9SINGH Sukhdeep17351 100.5 100.6 94.9 98.8 97.0 99.1

1682.25 ACC 278.4 279.0 282.0 282.7 287.0 273.1

571.7TEIXEIRA José1687 94.3 95.9 96.4 96.3 98.0 90.8

571.1ALEXANDRE José1807 95.2 91.4 95.7 96.8 95.9 96.1

539.4FERREIRA Lucas15560 88.9 91.7 89.9 89.6 93.1 86.2

1669.46 ATPD 280.0 277.7 278.6 284.3 270.4 278.4

583.2TEIXEIRA Fábio13125 96.4 95.8 95.9 100.5 97.0 97.6

547.0PEREIRA Carlos730 91.9 92.5 86.0 96.7 89.4 90.5

539.2MACEDO Eduardo542 91.7 89.4 96.7 87.1 84.0 90.3

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 18; Total number of athletes: 62; Total number of teams: 6

Legend 5537F24F

Bib No Bib Number
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Campeonato Nacional 2023
RESULTADOS

CARABINA 10m
HS

Lisboa - Jamor

SAT 2 DEC 2023, START TIME 08:45

TotalBib No Name Nation
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

GCPAFONSO Pedro154461 103.6 104.1 105.4 105.4 103.1 102.8 624.4 Q

SCPCAZASSA Marcelo136492 104.4 101.8 102.8 103.3 103.0 104.1 619.4 Q

GCPESTEVES Nuno142553 102.9 102.4 102.2 103.2 102.4 101.7 614.8 Q

SCPDIOGO Gonçalo102734 101.1 100.2 102.4 100.9 103.0 102.2 609.8 Q

GCPCARVALHO Afonso102745 100.8 99.8 103.1 100.5 99.3 100.6 604.1 Q

GCPGOMES Marco143496 102.0 98.5 102.7 102.4 101.6 95.8 603.0 Q

CTTVDFERREIRA Helder103097 99.7 98.1 96.9 101.9 98.9 100.1 595.6 Q

SCPMIRANDA Nuno101528 100.8 94.5 99.4 97.3 99.5 98.5 590.0

CTTVDGINETE Rui42209 98.9 100.2 98.9 97.3 93.3 101.1 589.7

ATPDTEIXEIRA Fábio1312510 96.4 95.8 95.9 100.5 97.0 97.6 583.2

ST2CALADO Diogo1727511 91.9 97.6 98.7 96.4 99.5 97.3 581.4

CTTVDDIAS Mário1225912 92.9 97.6 91.1 97.4 95.5 97.8 572.3

CTGAI
A

LOPES Pedro1493713 94.9 99.1 90.6 99.4 90.6 93.7 568.3

CTTVDSANTOS Reinaldo1429014 92.1 98.4 97.1 93.8 90.4 95.1 566.9

CDCG
F

TEIXEIRA Leonel928915 89.4 91.4 92.4 97.4 95.0 93.9 559.5

CSMCORREIA Ricardo1653316 95.5 93.3 89.3 90.9 94.1 96.1 559.2

GCPCABRITO Pedro28617 86.0 91.1 91.7 93.1 95.1 92.0 549.0

ATPDPEREIRA Carlos73018 91.9 92.5 86.0 96.7 89.4 90.5 547.0

GCPMORENO Luis1473519 87.4 92.9 88.1 96.4 90.9 89.7 545.4

ACCFERREIRA Lucas1556020 88.9 91.7 89.9 89.6 93.1 86.2 539.4

CSMMACHADO Ricardo1567621 92.5 85.3 88.9 90.6 87.2 89.7 534.2

ST2FARIA Leopoldo16983 DNS

CPTPPRAMALHO Ricardo15146 DNS

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 23; Total number of athletes: 62

Legend 2E08DA35

Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start Q Qualification
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Campeonato Nacional 2023
RESULTADOS

CARABINA 10m
HS - Equipas
Lisboa - Jamor

SAT 2 DEC 2023, START TIME 08:45

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

1842.21 GCP 308.5 305.0 310.3 311.0 307.1 300.3

624.4AFONSO Pedro15446 103.6 104.1 105.4 105.4 103.1 102.8

614.8ESTEVES Nuno14255 102.9 102.4 102.2 103.2 102.4 101.7

603.0GOMES Marco14349 102.0 98.5 102.7 102.4 101.6 95.8

1819.22 SCP 306.3 296.5 304.6 301.5 305.5 304.8

619.4CAZASSA Marcelo13649 104.4 101.8 102.8 103.3 103.0 104.1

609.8DIOGO Gonçalo10273 101.1 100.2 102.4 100.9 103.0 102.2

590.0MIRANDA Nuno10152 100.8 94.5 99.4 97.3 99.5 98.5

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 6; Total number of athletes: 62; Total number of teams: 2

Legend 91F9522A

Bib No Bib Number
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Campeonato Nacional 2023
RESULTADOS

CARABINA 10m
HV

Lisboa - Jamor

SAT 2 DEC 2023, START TIME 08:45

TotalBib No Name Nation
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

574.4CDCPSMGAMBOA Luis114711 95.8 96.0 94.0 98.9 95.5 94.2

572.8ASESPROLO Joaquim147182 94.4 92.6 94.9 98.4 98.2 94.3

571.7ACCTEIXEIRA José16873 94.3 95.9 96.4 96.3 98.0 90.8

571.1ACCALEXANDRE José18074 95.2 91.4 95.7 96.8 95.9 96.1

568.3CMBCPCAPITÃO Jorge64455 94.0 95.5 93.3 92.1 97.6 95.8

565.7UPVCCERQUEIRA José139196 93.4 91.8 91.1 98.2 94.6 96.6

563.9CDCPSMCOSTA José102967 95.7 95.2 93.6 92.8 90.3 96.3

563.3ASESPVILELA Manuel141658 90.9 92.5 95.9 94.4 95.4 94.2

563.3ADRCJSV
V

ROLDÃO Hélio106839 93.2 95.3 93.8 92.7 95.4 92.9

557.1SCPALVES Rui16210 93.4 91.1 91.4 94.6 96.5 90.1

552.4SCPDIOGO António1027211 91.7 92.2 88.7 95.3 94.3 90.2

540.4UPVCFILIPE Cristóvão1392612 91.3 96.3 86.9 83.5 89.5 92.9

539.2ATPDMACEDO Eduardo54213 91.7 89.4 96.7 87.1 84.0 90.3

527.0ASESPCANDEIAS José1416614 88.7 88.3 87.4 83.7 91.3 87.6

525.7ASESPMILHINHOS João1566015 90.1 88.0 87.2 82.3 89.4 88.7

519.2ST2RIBEIRO Rui1226316 78.7 83.7 91.8 88.1 94.7 82.2

514.8CDRRPINA Tito1130017 74.7 89.5 86.2 89.0 86.9 88.5

512.6UPVCNUNES Rui1391818 81.1 87.4 84.3 89.4 85.0 85.4

494.2ATPDFONTES Rui1116719 76.1 82.8 86.7 83.4 81.7 83.5

478.3ATPDKATCIPIS Sandro1451120 84.7 76.2 76.0 77.7 81.3 82.4

432.0SCPVITORINO Pedro103221 58.4 71.8 80.0 76.0 72.7 73.1

379.4ST2SANTOS Victor96622 37.2 63.8 70.9 67.0 69.0 71.5

DNSCPTPPCORREIA Joaquim15461

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 23; Total number of athletes: 62

Legend 813C27BB

Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start
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Campeonato Nacional 2023
RESULTADOS

CARABINA 10m
HV - Equipas
Lisboa - Jamor

SAT 2 DEC 2023, START TIME 08:45

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

1661.81 ASESP 275.4 273.1 278.0 275.1 283.0 277.2

572.8ROLO Joaquim14718 94.4 92.6 94.9 98.4 98.2 94.3

563.3VILELA Manuel14165 90.9 92.5 95.9 94.4 95.4 94.2

525.7MILHINHOS João15660 90.1 88.0 87.2 82.3 89.4 88.7

1618.72 UPVC 265.8 275.5 262.3 271.1 269.1 274.9

565.7CERQUEIRA José13919 93.4 91.8 91.1 98.2 94.6 96.6

540.4FILIPE Cristóvão13926 91.3 96.3 86.9 83.5 89.5 92.9

512.6NUNES Rui13918 81.1 87.4 84.3 89.4 85.0 85.4

1541.53 SCP 243.5 255.1 260.1 265.9 263.5 253.4

557.1ALVES Rui162 93.4 91.1 91.4 94.6 96.5 90.1

552.4DIOGO António10272 91.7 92.2 88.7 95.3 94.3 90.2

432.0VITORINO Pedro1032 58.4 71.8 80.0 76.0 72.7 73.1

1511.74 ATPD 252.5 248.4 259.4 248.2 247.0 256.2

539.2MACEDO Eduardo542 91.7 89.4 96.7 87.1 84.0 90.3

494.2FONTES Rui11167 76.1 82.8 86.7 83.4 81.7 83.5

478.3KATCIPIS Sandro14511 84.7 76.2 76.0 77.7 81.3 82.4

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 12; Total number of athletes: 62; Total number of teams: 4

Legend F74AA3A5

Bib No Bib Number
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Campeonato Nacional 2023
RESULTADOS

CARABINA 10m
HJB

Lisboa - Jamor

SAT 2 DEC 2023, START TIME 08:45

TotalBib No Name Nation
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

CPCHENRIQUES Manuel148721 98.1 96.8 98.6 100.1 98.5 97.1 589.2

CSMFREITAS Rodrigo151122 96.7 95.0 94.5 89.2 95.1 92.8 563.3

CPCASYANIN Sergey148733 96.9 97.5 92.4 88.2 95.3 85.7 556.0

CBSFÉLIX João165804 86.2 84.4 84.7 84.7 86.7 83.3 510.0

CTGAI
A

LOPES Tiago161685 67.6 79.4 78.3 79.4 86.5 85.7 476.9

ASESPMILHINHOS Duarte159056 75.9 65.7 71.7 70.9 72.3 68.1 424.6

ARDB
A

LOMBA João161367 73.2 59.6 75.6 65.4 59.0 63.6 396.4

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 7; Total number of athletes: 62

Legend 2168D6DC

Bib No Bib Number
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Campeonato Nacional 2023
RESULTADOS

CARABINA 10m
HJA

Lisboa - Jamor

SAT 2 DEC 2023, START TIME 08:45

TotalBib No Name
Natio
n

Series
RemarksRank

1 2 3 4 5 6

ASES
P

HONÓRIO Santiago158891 103.4 97.7 98.7 101.0 95.9 97.6 594.3 Q

ASES
P

CALDEIRA Simão166942 98.8 99.7 99.3 100.1 97.1 98.9 593.9

CPCSABINO Simão164163 95.9 95.0 89.4 96.3 99.4 93.0 569.0

SCPFONSECA Tomás149694 95.8 92.5 96.1 94.9 97.8 88.4 565.5

ASES
P

BONATO João173715 86.8 84.5 84.0 85.5 89.0 73.3 503.1

CSMPEREIRA Edgar170306 80.9 82.7 83.0 84.6 84.6 82.8 498.6

CSMAZEVEDO David167507 89.9 77.9 86.4 77.0 85.2 69.1 485.5

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 7; Total number of athletes: 62

Legend D77C2212

Bib No Bib Number Q Qualification
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Campeonato Nacional 2023
RESULTADOS

CARABINA 10m
HJA - Equipas

Lisboa - Jamor

SAT 2 DEC 2023, START TIME 08:45

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

1691.31 ASESP 289.0 281.9 282.0 286.6 282.0 269.8

594.3HONÓRIO Santiago15889 103.4 97.7 98.7 101.0 95.9 97.6

593.9CALDEIRA Simão16694 98.8 99.7 99.3 100.1 97.1 98.9

503.1BONATO João17371 86.8 84.5 84.0 85.5 89.0 73.3

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 3; Total number of athletes: 62; Total number of teams: 1

Legend 3FCA646A

Bib No Bib Number
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Campeonato Nacional 2023
RESULTADOS

CARABINA 10m
Extra

Lisboa - Jamor

SAT 2 DEC 2023, START TIME 08:45

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

ST2SINGH Sukhdeep173511 100.5 100.6 94.9 98.8 97.0 99.1 590.9

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 1; Total number of athletes: 62

Legend 125394FB

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation
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Campeonato Nacional 2023
RESULTADOS
CARBINA 10m

Tiro Adaptado - R5
Lisboa - Jamor

SAT 2 DEC 2023, START TIME 08:45

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

ST2LAPA Margarida162001 103.8 105.2 104.7 104.0 103.8 103.5 625.0

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 1; Total number of athletes: 62

Legend 20ACD5F1

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation
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